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Examination Circular No.2024/11/014

Faculty of Commerce & Management
Master of Computer Application-(MCA)

Examination of Nov.-Dec.2024

Sem. III- (2023 Pattern)

Regular
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
MCA301 Mobile Application Development Monday 25-Nov-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA302 Data Warehousing & Data Mining Wednesday 18-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA303 Software Testing & Quality Assurance | Tuesday 26-Nov-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA304 Al &ML Wednesday 27-Nov-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA305 Cloud Computing Thursday 28-Nov-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Sem. II- (2023 Pattern)
Backlog
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time .
MCA201 Python Programming Monday 2-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA202 Software Project Management Tuesday 3-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AMto 12:30 PM
MCA203 Optimization Techniques Wednesday 4-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA204 Advanced Internet Technologies Thursday 5-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
MCA205 Advanced DBMS Friday  6-Dec-2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Sem. I- (i023 Pattern)
Backlog
Course Code | Course Name Day Date Time
MCA101 Java Programming Monday 2-Dec-2024 | 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
MCA102 Data Structures and Algorithms Tuesday 3-Dec-2024 | 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
MCA103 Object Oriented Software Engineering Wednesday 4-Dec-2024 | 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
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MCA104 Operating Systems Thursday 5-Dec-2024 | 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
MCA105 Network Technologies Friday 6-Dec-2024 | 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
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